
Description

GST Inc 

Y/N

Non CoM Business CoM Business
Non CoM Community Groups

Non CoM Individuals/Residents

CoM Community Groups

CoM Individuals/Residents

Hall Hire - Cooinda

Cooinda Function Space (Hall, Cafe & Kitchen*) Y $65.00 $32.00 $32.00 $16.00

Main Hall Y $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00

Café space Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Kitchen * Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Craft Room 1 Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Craft Room 2 Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Multipurpose Room Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Small Office 1 (Computer) Y $10.00 Free $5.00 Free

Small Office 2 Y $10.00 Free $5.00 Free

Hall Hire - Glandore
Clarke Hall (Hall, Kitchen, studio and stage) Y $65.00 $32.00 $32.00 $16.00

Clake Hall - Studio Y $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00

Clarke Hall - Stage Y $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00

Clarke Kitchen * Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Rugby Y $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00

Slade Training Room Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Slade Community Room Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Slade Office 1 (Computer) Y $10.00 Free $5.00 Free

Slade Office 2 Y $10.00 Free $5.00 Free

Opal whole site Y $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00

Opal Café Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Opal Café - side room Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Opal Kitchen * Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Hall Hire - Trott Park
Whole site (Hall, kitchenette, and community room) Y $65.00 $32.00 $32.00 $16.00

Main Hall Y $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00

Multipurpose Room Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Trott Park Community Room Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Kitchen * Y $10.00 Free $5.00 Free

Hall Hire - Mitchell Park Sports & Community Centre (hourly rate)
Activity Room A Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Activity Room B  Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Activity A & B  Y $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00

Activity  C Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Activity D Y $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $7.00

Activity E Y $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00

Meeting room Y $10.00 Free $5.00 Free

Upstairs Room - Small Y $50.00 $25.00 $40.00 $20.00

Upstairs Room - Large Y $80.00 $40.00 $50.00 $25.00

Upstairs Rooms - Combined Y $120.00 $60.00 $80.00 $40.00

*Please add any new fees here

Description

GST Inc 

Y/N

Corporate Rate Community Rate

Neighbourhood and Community Centres - 2023/24

2023/2024 Fee/Charge

Comments/Notes:

Corporate Rate (users) - are profit based organisations or individuals hiring the venues for the sole benefit of that organisation or individual 
and/or as part of thieir normal operations.
Community Rate (users) - are "not for profit" groups or indiviuals who are providing activities, programs or events that are provided free (or at 


